Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
5 CHANNEL DMX DECODER
The 5 Channel DMX Decoder is used with DMX controllers to seamlessly
operate color changing fixtures. Control multiple Static White or Static Color,
Variable White, RGBW, RGBA and RGBWW fixtures. Save 27 built-in scenes

•	 Meets DMX512/1990, RDM/2009 protocols
•	 Requires DMX terminator at end of chain (when recoil effect occurs, over long distances)
ORDERING GUIDE
Category
DMXINF5
DMXINF5 -  5 Channel DMX Decoder
DIMENSIONS
Width: 2.44 in (62 mm)
Length: 6.3 in (160 mm)
Height: 1.28 in (32.6 mm)
Acolyte does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and Acolyte is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
IP20
1.2
8
 in
.
(3
2
.6
 m
m
)
6.3 in. (160 mm)
2
.4
4
 in
. (6
2
 m
m
)
2
.0
5
 in
. (5
2
 m
m
)
1.22 in. (31 mm)
5.79 in. (147 mm)
0.16 in. (4 mm)
0
.3
9
 in
. (10
 m
m
)
0.37 in. (9.5 mm)0.04 in. (1 mm)
1.2
2
 in
.
(3
1 m
m
)
1.5
7
 in
. (4
0
 m
m
)
5 CHANNEL DMX DECODER
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
USER GUIDE